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4203-Confederatioi 
of Tribal Nations 

4203-Meadow Lake 
District Chiefs 

4203- " " 

4203- " 11 

4203-North Battle 
District Chiefs 

4203-" 

4203-" 

4203-1 General 

4203-1 " " 

4203-340 Little P. 

4203-340 " 

4203-340 

AUDITS & AUDITING 

h 
m 

ord h 

4 
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6 

8/91-3/92 

4/89-4/90 

4/90-4/91 

4/91-3/92 

4/89-4/90 

4/90-2/91 

4/91-4/92 

4/89-4/90 

4/90-11/9 1 

4/89-4/90 

4/90-3/91 

4/91-3/90 

If 

I WS 

4203-341 Lucky Mar 

4203-341 " 

4203-341 

4203-342 Moosomin 

4203-342 " 

4203-342 " 

4203-343 Mosquito 

4203-343 " 

M 0 3 - 3 4 3 " 

4203-344 Onion Lakje 

4203-344 " " 

4203-344 " " 

4203-345 Poundmake 

4203-345 " " 

i203-345 " " 
S/fd 

AUDITS AND AUDITING 

<1 II 

11 11 

II II 

tt »1 

>1 11 

II 11 

II II 

II II 

II 11 

II II 

II •I 

II II 

II II 

II 11 

4 4/89 -3/90 

5 4/90 -4/91 

6 4/91 -4/92 

4 4/B9 -3/90 

5 4/90 -3/91 

6 4/91 -3/92 

4 4/89 -4/90 

5 i/90 -4/91 

6 1/91 -4/92 

4 W 8 9 -4/90 

5 • /90 -4/91 

6 » / 9 1 -4/92 

4 » / 8 9 -4/90 

5 >/90 -4/91 

6 >/91 -4/92 
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. ••S«» 
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<4203-346 " " 
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[4203-347 
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n 
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il 

4203-348 

4203-348 

4203-349 Thundercld 

ii 

ii 

n 

n 

4203-349 

4203-349 

4203-394 Canoe L. 

4203-394 " 

4203-394 " 

n 
ii 

4203-395 Plyitid D .| 

4203-395 " 

4203-395 " 

4203-396 Makwa 

4203-396 

4203-396 

|4 203-39 7 Island I 

14203-397 " 

14203-397 " 

4203-398 Buffalo 

4203-398 

4203-398 

4203-399 Joseph. B) 
4203-399 
14203-399 

n 
n 

n 
n 

ii 

AUDITS 
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. V* •• | V i f • 
1 «• I It* • N 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

4/91-4/92 

4/89-3/90 

4/90-4/91 

4/91-4/92 

4/89-4/90 

U/90-4/91 

791-4/92 

789-4/90 

790-4/91 

/91-4/92 

• /89-4/90 

/90-4/91 

t/91-4/92 

T* V* KM 
^«M M winioi 
« K*an «'«Waan 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 
5 
6 

/89-4/90 

/90-4 / 9 1 

/ 91-4/9 2 

/89-4/90 

/90-4/91 

/91-4/92 

/89-4/90 

/90-4/91 

/91-4/92 

i/89-4/90 

»/9 0-4/91 

i/91-4/92 

•/89-4/90 
k/90-4/91 
Î/91-4/92 
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SASKATCHEWAN 

inflan Í-Vl No»1l«in 
AHi..»ClwH r du N»d 

"» )> « P i 
lac ne* iCn . »M 

MEADOW LAKE *M 
NORTH WEST 

H«««/« U Ŵ .HI VAj"̂  1».««« ï IMI 0«»«« k<iK«rr - Airtw»»«" M 

ANNE D ' L U G O S 
Public Archiv»», p«murent nliNiM 
Archiv»» >ub*q\*». cdn»»fviVi6np«fmin#fMi¡ 

ft««M«n M'a) tr4 ws« «>»»« 
«i corirv» 

n IMA Vig 

0 - O*»troy 
° 04ÍW» 

Publie Archiv«». iiIküv« 
Archiv»» Pub><u«». coftxrvtiort »<i*qitvt 

tvtlKl [»* ww 
a«'» «t ••»»i 

4203-400 English 

4203-400 

4203-400 " 

4203-401 Big " C 

44203-401 " 

4203-401 " 

4203-402 " 

4203-402 " 

4203-402 " 

4203-403 Turnor Lj 

4203-403 " 

4203-403 " 

AUDITS 4 ï / 8 9 - 4 / 9 0 

S l / 9 0 - 4 / 9 1 

6 l / 9 1 - 4 / 9 2 

6 / B 9 - 4 / 9 0 

7 j / 9 0 - 4 / 9 1 

8 ' . / 9 1 - 4 / 9 2 

5 U / 8 9 - 4 / 9 0 

6 4 / 9 0 - 4 / 9 1 

7 4 / 9 1 - 4 / 9 2 

5 4 / 8 9 - 4 / 9 0 

6 4 / 9 0 - 4 / 9 1 

7 4 / 9 1 - 4 / 9 2 
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RECORDS TRANSFER / DISPOSAI LISTING 
LISTE DES DOSSIERS TRANSFÉRÉS 1 ÉLIMIN ÉS ' » Z I , 
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SA5XATCHEVJAN NORTH WEST MEADOW LAKE 

Ĉ îki (Hv^ in» - n^m» loti 
ANNE D'LUGOS 
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o . Oitiroi 0 D4trur* 
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»»«w m «nimgv « Ml 
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Mi'» ««»»I 
« du Nvo Ci^di 

RECORDS TRANSFER / DISPOSAI. USTINO 
LISTE DES DOSSIERS TRANSFÉRÉS / ÉLIMINÉS 

iKtf«» • V«* 
MEADOW LAKE 

0*1'«» 
NORTH WEST 

- »n«> 
SASKATCHEWAN 

CgrtaCI t*a I«» • * <*' 
ANNE D'LUGOS 

Pybfie A*h>*M, p*ftn«r*nt r«l»nUort 
Arch«vi» Pubhju«*, con»t*»lion p«mi»ft«nié PuW* A/eMv»«, 

Are**»« PuW«jv«t, ccr»9»v«iK̂  
OKU 4« «•» é m 
Ifl*» • Xt 

• *od> (AN (D* • M 

4206-394 Canoe L FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 

4206-395 Flying D " 

4206-396 Makva " 

4206-397 Island L " 

4206-398 Buffalo " 

4206-399 Joseph B'I 

14206-400 English I, 

14206-401 E. May sol " 

4206-401 Big "C" " 

14206-401 J. Wilsol " 

4205-402 W h e n L. 

14206-403 Turnor l| 
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/ 5 t d h 
0»H<! ÎKUHA IC*» -

SASKATCHEWAN NORTH WEST MEADOW LAKE 

editti |Hm krsd KK - flat* «1 <|.«| Ot̂oti* - f t **ÇKHW V0V4 (Nv«**« ¥ W.M, IMI • Hon «1 M p«Jl 

ANNE D ' L U G O S 

D _ O«iti0y 
° WWv-i 

. Pvbr< Aichivi», MtKINi filintion 
Archntt PoblKju«». toni«fv*tioni4Mv< 

, , P«jt>Kc Afçh>v«i, p«fmâr*rt r«t«otion  
ArcNv» PufrHqm». oofti«fv«tion 

N* t* HM N* 4« Ml« 
tv»«« (F<• MM 

Vu* ft«i« «m fcaivl 
va ** 
«•«4I 

4208-BCR Meadow IBAND COUNCIL RESOLUTION 
Lake District Chidfs 

4208-BCR " " 

4208-BCR " " 

4208-BCR Battlefo: 
Tribal Council 

208-BCR North 
Battleford Treaty 
It6 Tribal Council 

4208-BCR-340 Little 

4208-BCR-340 

4208-BCR-341 Lucky M 

4208-BCR-341 

4208-BCR-342 Moosomi 

4208-BCR-342 

4208-BCR-343 Mosquit 

4208-BCR-343 " 

4208-BCR-344 Oxtion 
Lake 

4208-BCR-344 " 

4208-BCR-345 PoundmaVjer " 

4208-BCR-345 " ' " 

4 

( r ? 4 

(X»4f KM 4 •* 
(hen - m 

'»«diMiHlOi - M 

li 

II 

4/88-3/89 

8 fc/89-3/90 

9 1/90-3/91 

1 4/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

20 14/89-3/90 

21 4/90-3/91 

16 4/89-3/90 

17 14/90-3/91 

21 4/89-3/90 

22 4/90-3/91 

21 4/89-3/90 

22 4/90-3/91 

20 4/89-3/90 

21 4/90-3/91 

21 14/89-3/90 

22 4/90-3/91 

4208-BCR-346 RED 
PHEASANT BAND 

BAND COUNCIL RESOLUTIONS 20 4/89-3/90 

4208-BCR-346 " 

4208-BCR-347 Saultea 

208-BCR-347 " 

4208-BCR-348 Sweetgra^s " 

4208-BCR-348 " 

21 14/90-3/91 

21 14/89-3/90 

22 H/90-3/91 

21 Ü/89-3/90 

22 Ü/90-3/91 

*««M«n P4>« tré W>ri I 
'fcDi M tviin«« 

m êc*O* «-«few««* 

1 

¿Oll 
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CONTRIBUTION ARRANGEMENT 

Comprehensive Funding 

CONTRIBUTION ARRANGEMENT 

^°ad& 2ê!ke Distric 

Chiefs) 

icil " 

CONTRIBUTION ARRANGEMENT 

SASKATCHEWAN 

*» It '-¿lo 

C«Mtct ** I«» • *** * 
ANNE D'LUGOS 

NORTH WEST 

l««<* Kl • **») 
MEADOW LAKE  

o- Bî,,rôy 
PuN'c Archiv«». MlKVvi 

' " A/eh»*«« CoWvHO" »«t«*"« 
.. PwbRC ArchM». p»mr\*r*rn r»l«r>UOO 
" * Archiv»« Put>6<|u«*. w n W O f l 

a** i«N 0 * I ** M»»' 
V« «t I • I M »'•«•« i »„ M M (0. - « I 

4220-02284 

4220-02284 

4220-02284 

14220-02284 

[4220-Treaty 06 North 
Battleford Tribal Cov; 

4220-08366 

4220-08566 

4220-08558 
IBattleford Indian 
Health Centre 

v 4220-340 Little Fine CONTRIBUTION ARRANGEMENT 
I I Comprehensive Funding 

4220-341 Lucky Man 

4220-342 Moosomirt 

,4220-343 Mosquito 

¡4220-344 Onion Lake 
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AK4»t ¿4*404 « ou uva c»fN4«* 

RECORDS TRANSFER I OPPOSAI USTINQ 
USTE DES DOSSIERS TRANSFÈRES I ELIMINES {1 i^L 

,4 

4220-343 Poundmaker CONTRIBUTION AVANCEMENT 
' Comprehensive Funding 

4220-345 " 

I 4220-346 Red Pheasant! 

,4220-346 » 

I 4220-347 Saulteaux 

4220-348 Sweetgrass 

4220-348 " " 

4220-349 Thunderchil« 

4220-349 " " 

4220-394 Canoe Lake 

4220-394 " " 

4220-394 " " 

11 4/89-3/90 

12 

11 

12 

11 

12 

12 

13 

14 

15 

9 

10 

11 

[4/90-3/91 

I 4/89-3/90 

14/90-3/91 

4/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

4/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

4/89-3/90 

I 4 / 9 O - 3 / 9 I 

4/88-4/89 

4/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

4220-395 Flying Dust CONTRIBUTION ARRANGEMENTS 
1 1 Comprehensive Funding 

14220-395 Flying Dust 

4220-395 " " 

4220-396 MAKWA 

4220-396 " 

4220-396 " " 

4220-397 Island Lake 

4220-397 " " 

4220-397 " 11 

4220-398 BUFFALO RlVEj 

4220-398 

4220-398 

8 

9 

7 

8 

9 

7 

I 8 

9 

8 

9 

10 

4/88-4/89 

14/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

14/88-4/89 

4/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

4/88-4/89 

|4/89-3/90 

i/90-3/91 

>/88-4/89 

i/89-3/90 

»/90-3/91 
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» - ¿ g 

IM««« ' "•«<» 
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MEADOW LAKE 
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ru H* 
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Sv* (t«i* au •»••o 
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A^MPUWQüS». W I M » " POttt»**» 

0b<t<X4t>M ri M» 
tfltI» ßp vH H içfilt»*** 

¿220-399 Joseph Bighdad CONTRIBUTION ARRANGEME^ 
399 Josepn m g ^ COMPREHENSIVE FUNDING 

4220-399 " 

r4220-399 " ' 

4220-400 EttglUh Riv« 

14220-400 " 

14220-400 " " 

4220-401 Big "C" J.W. 

4220-401 Big "C" E.M. 

4220-401 Big "C" 

14220-401 " 

4220-401 " " 

(14220-402 Waterhen Lakji 

Ì4220-402 " " 

1220-402 " " 

14220-403 Turnor Lake 

4220-403 " " 

4220-403 " 

ti 

il 

h 
h 

h 
h 

il 

h 
h 

il 
h 

H 

h 

h 
h 

11 

h 

11 
H 

H 

il 
H 

11 

H 

il 
h 

H 
h 

11 
H 

7 4/88-3/89 

8 

9 

7 

8 

9 

1 

1 

4/89-3/90 

I A/90-3/91 

4/88-3/89 

14/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

14/91-3/92 

4/91-3/92 

9 

10 

11 

10 

11 

12 

7 

8 

9 

4/88-3/89 

14/89-3/90 

1/90-3/91 

i/88-3/89 

•/89-3/90 

4/90-3/91 

Ì/88-3/B9 

i/89-3/90 

W90-3/91 

M 1 
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m » i r t ' y ) Sorti*"* A H j J t t net 
• • AKi-nCiWU * ÖU Nco C«ru(M 

SASKATCHEWAN 
04" CI 

NORTH WEST 
loc«w Kl - V««| 

MEADOW LAKE 
Conuet (NV» tni KM . H<rn « lt>«| 

ANNE D 'LUGOS 

O«IX»tf mmort) • Alwinen A« 4«cxa* V*,*» tt <Mt . W l «4 t— at br44.n1 

0 . O*itroy u D4toM* 
. _ Public Archiv*«, MUctiv* r»umio« 

A/Chi»«» Publique*. conj«rv»lioo Sél»c1lv« 
Public Archivii, p*rm»r4nt retention 
Archive» PubKque», aw»*rvition permanent« 

N* M M 
F*** 

H* «v ""I« 
Svtatf (ft 

$401 (Tir* U ««1140 
V« M 
¥* «u 

O/HM l«a « KÉ 
(TI«» • tat 

** ut* mcVM IO* - H 

MXanli pwed «M Ima 
Pt>«d* «* MPI 

U KKn tod 4 

4D 6 

a r 6 
p ^ fi 

6590-6-Lloyd. Urban 
650-6-Lloydminister 

Urban 
>590-6-Urbatf South 
6590-6-Urban Central 
6590-6-Urban North 
6590-6-N.B*FORD URB^N 
6590-6-N.B'FORD URB^N 
6590-6-URBAN "A" 
6590-6-URBAN "B" 

SOCIAL DEV. STATS 1990-1991 
V 

SOCIAL 
SOCIAL 
SOCIAL 
SOCIAL 
SOCIAL 
SOCIAL 
SOCIAL 
SOCIAL 

DEV. 
DEV. 
DEV. 
DEV. 
DEV. 
DEV. 
DEV. 
DEV. 

STATS 
STATS 
STATS 
STATS 
STATS 
STATS 
STATS 
STATS. 

1991-
1990-
1990-
1990-
1990-
1991-
1991-
1991-

1992 
1991 
1991 
1991 
1991 
1992 
1992 
1992 

0 »6590-6-340 6590-6-340 
6590-6-340 

STATS- SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 
STATS- SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 
STATS- SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 

1988-1989 
1990-1991 
1991-1992 

6590-6-342 
6590-6-342 

yf 6590-6-343 6590-6-343 
6590-6-343 

STATS- SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 
STATS- SOCIAL DEV. 
ii ii 

STATS-SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 

1988-1989 
1990-1991 
1991-1992 

1988-1989 
1990-1991 
1991-1992 

¿590-6-344 
jfe^#6590-6-344 

STATS- SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 
STATS- SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 

1988-1989 
1990-1993L V f ( S 

ttfg 
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R6COROS TRANSFER / DlSPOSAL LISTING 
LISTE DES DOSSIERS TRANSFÉRÉS / ÉLIMINÉS 

S » -

SASKATCHEWAN 
0«uc< 

C « m * c < | K i m Ml* • N o r * « M i « 

ANNE D 1 LUGOS 

NORTH WEST 
Dipoi« »xlNor«t - M 4*cX*P 

0- St»"®* 

MEADOW LAKE 

'-»s XL, 

YAone tMv««* <* WÎMÎ (M . MOKt M »-«01 WUMI 

Pubne ArçNv««. leteclb« fiUmtiofl 
Archiv«! Puwqu««. conservation s4i*ctr* • « . Publie ArchN«». permanent mention 

Archiv«« PufcRque». con$«rvnion permanent* 

H~ ** *—* 

11 

M* «4M« 

* 

4500- 1 General Ec 
» H 

il ii 

* » 

4500- 344 Onion L. Ec 

4500-346 Red Pheai • 

4500- 349 T 1 Child 

JJoo- 342 Moos omin 

4500- 397 Island L 

4500- 3 General Ec 

4500- 9 Geiieral Agr 

4500- 10 General Dev 

4500- 14 General Ec . 

¿/E'd 

Sn0 (T«rt tfu «0»««n 

Economic Development 

V« M 

18 

19 

20 

21 

*0m tf m» 
(Fiv* . « 

»»«t «VM |D» . « 

2 / 8 9 - 2 / 9 0 

8 / 8 9 - 4 / 9 0 

6 / 8 9 - 1 1 / 8 9 

5 / 9 0 - 8 / 9 1 

7 / 8 2 - 3 / 9 0 

9 / 8 4 - 6 / 9 2 

1 0 / 8 8 - 1 0 - 8 ! 

1 2 / 8 5 - 8 / 8 6 

1 / 9 0 - 2 / 9 0 

1 2 / 8 2 - 2 / 9 0 

1 / 8 2 - 2 / 8 9 

9 / 8 2 - 1 1 / 8 9 

1 1 / 8 5 - 7 / 8 8 

(V« are «14 «Mil m« 
'•«H «• Wirt«« 
« m h« 

V 
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AI»n i c *r*a» e* ÒU Noo C*ru<tt 

USTE OES DOSSIERS TRANSFÉRÉS 1 ÉLIMINÉS 
¿ ¿ UP ntfOT • "«fan 

SASKATCHEWAN 
Otittl 

NORTH WEST 
l«C*«n <«, . V««, 

MEADOW LAK ;E 
CvMtcl (Kt̂ t KU - M»» • Ni« 

ANNE D'LUGOS 
0«£Wt « tvlKt»̂  • M pot* vasi»« (NvIT©® 0 tot« IMI • Na« C« M »«It totani 

o- Publie Archiv»», |«l»tfrvt r»Uniion 
Archiv«» Pubî ixi, cowvàliû* iél«ctiv» 

r * •« 
N* «u «ai» 

6590-6-344 

6590-6-345 

6590-6-346 
6590-6-346 

il 

A 6  

ite 
6590-6-347 

6590-6-348 
6590-6-348 

590- 6 -348 

590- 6 -349 
590- 6 -349 
590- 6 -349 

¿/S'd 

. . _ PuMc ArcW»«i, p«rm«n«nt r«UM*y* 
Archiv«! Pd>ftqu«v CQf>i»»vnion >*rmin«iM« 

Jub-el (fH MM 
Um (tut g« amtmrt 

STATS-SOCIAL DEV. 

n 
ti 
n 

STATS 

STATS-SAULTEAUX 

STATS_& W0P STATS 
STATS 

STATS 

STATS 
STATS 
STATS 

WOP STATS 
MOP SATATS 

v« «* 
H' tv HI 

1991-1992 

1988-1989 
1990-1991 
1991-1992 

OUT««» ««M* <* n 
<fi<r» • M 

»feat «Kh>to «0« 

1988-1989 
1990-1991 
1991-1992 

L988-1989 

L988-1989 
L 990-199 1 

L991-1992 

988-1989 
990-1991 
.991-1992 

Minia» *•>«« w+ k«4» I 
hitm m twi«v«« 
« te her %>« «'t̂TWMItw 
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»n<3 Klortl çm APj'ti 
Atflrf* CjrvicJa ii Og Nord C*A»<J» 

(T - 0«"<n l<C««n (C»» - va» 

SASKATCHEWAN NORTH WEST MEADOW LAKE 
Contici Kl • Mon d Uid (Huf*» * W> l«r W . Hon «<• M P"4dl tn44JM) 

ANNE D ' L U G O S 

o - . _ Put« Archiv«». wl#«tN« Wetion 
Archiv« i Pubiiqu««. eerti»rv»iio« i4t*cliv« 

Public A/chtv«». p«mvip«n» r«i«miort 
Archiv«« Publique». co*»»rvtlion permaner«» 

K« I 
F* 

N' «U «etiar 

6590-6-394 n 

6590-6-395 

SubMCT (T«t MMI 
UX» <1«f4 Ou 4<*»*1 V« «• 

STATS - SOCIAL DEV 

STATS n 

il 

o»««« «0« * m 
If'o» - M 

»»«4 frt/M (Ol - M 

1988-89 
1990-9 1 
1991-92 

1988-89 
1990-91 
1991-92 

ft«4Ai«n tr-4 W <J«p<j»* «CIO 

Ffod* M « v i n t » 
•I ««on An« rbvair 

« 6590-6-396 6590-6-397 
M 
il 

¿/9'd 

STATS 

STATS 
n 
il 

1988-89 
1990-91 
1991-92 

1988-89 
1990-91 
1991-92 

M 
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1 + 
irvJ.jn Noi»«"» AHji'ei 

r Ou No>d Ci"J<J» 

Xtt> l 
• A «g«* 

SASKATCHEWAN 

e«', ci 
NORTH WEST 

|C*» - V«« | 

MEADOW LAKE 

C*i«i ixtn l'a - Nom « i<<« 
ANNE D ' L U G O S 

VSkji-W tNuirfe« • V*Mr <•* - M«*».« 44 C-«l «t«H| 

° Mtrxnra 
PuWiC Archiv««. t«l*ctiv« («Un»fl 
Archiv«! PufeJiqu«». coft!«rv»tio« itlcctiv* 

Pubfc Archiv«!, p»rm«ft«frt r«l«nlion 
Archiv«! P jfcf<ji>«I. eoni«(Vfetion p*mn»r>«n(« 

H* 44 ' l< «ni« 
SvïACl (»«4 «H 

lu«M (Tti* 4« tOMOT 
V« m 
><• o* <« 

Cv«.* <•!« # at 
#1«« - w 

»*odi rckjM (S* . I 

Ndtitu* ifvd «xi ko« M««« «cm 
'K«M M onviav 
•I acKan TU 

6590-6-398 

6590-6-399 
590-6-399 

6590-6-400 

STATS 
STATS 
STATS 

STATS 
STATS 
STATS 

STATS 
STATS 
STATS 

1988-89 
1990-91 
1991-92 

1988-89 
1990-91 

1988-89 
1990-91 
1991-92 

6590-6-401 STATS 

0 ' 
6590-6-402 

6590-6-403 
il 
m 

1988-89 
1990-91 
1991-92 

1988-89 
1990-91 
1991-92 

1988-89 
1990-91 
1991-92 

¿/¿'à 3»tìl M0db3W dNüia WdST :M3 ï6, S3 Tlf • I I 


